
 

2022–23 Schedule: Discovering Grace / Discovering Membership  

WINTER 2023 | at McLean & Reston 
 

Step One: Discovering Grace 
 

Class 1: January 22 (Sunday) 
9–10:30am 
 

Locations: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
      Capital Presbyterian Reston at Herndon HS; Room B109 

 
Class 2: January 29 (Sunday) 
9–10:30am 
 

Location: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
      Capital Presbyterian Reston at Herndon HS; Room B109 

 
 

Step Two: Discovering Membership 
 

Session 1: February 10 (Friday) 
7–9pm 
 

Location: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
 

Session 2: February 11 (Saturday) 
9–11am 
 

Location: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
 

Interviews 
Interviews: February 12 (Sunday) 
 

Location: McLean Presbyterian Church; Church Office 
 

 
 
Step Three: Presentation 

 
February 19 (Sunday) 
During Worship: You will pick your preferred worship service during the membership process 



 

2022–23 Schedule: Discovering Grace / Discovering Membership  

SPRING 2023 | at McLean & Fairfax 
 

Step One: Discovering Grace 
 

Class 1: April 16 (Sunday) 
9–10:30am 
 

Locations: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
      Capital Presbyterian Fairfax at Woodson HS; Room TBD 

 
Class 2: April 23 (Sunday) 
9–10:30am 
 

Locations: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
      Capital Presbyterian Fairfax at Woodson HS; Room TBD 

 
 

Step Two: Discovering Membership 
 

Session 1: May 5 (Friday) 
7–9pm 
 

Location: McLean Presbyterian Church; Fellowship Hall 
 

Session 2: May 6 (Saturday) 
9–11am 
 

Location: McLean Presbyterian Church; Fellowship Hall 
 

Interviews 
Interviews: May 7 (Sunday) 
 

Locations: McLean Presbyterian Church; McLean Room 
      Capital Presbyterian Fairfax at Woodson HS; Room TBD 

 
 
 
Step Three: Presentation 

 
May 21 (Sunday) 
During Worship: You will pick your preferred worship service during the membership process 
 


